
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

AND Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00681

06/07/
2019

BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
L. Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
BLACKWELL, TAMARA 
L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00064

06/07/
2019

BLACKWOOD, RACHEL 
ANN Plaintiff

BLACKWOOD, RACHEL 
ANN vs. SHORT, AUSTIN
LEE

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

EASTMAN NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00021

06/07/
2019

ELLIS-JACKSON, PAUL 
EDWIN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
ELLIS-JACKSON, PAUL 
EDWIN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00062

06/07/
2019

EPPERSON, CLENITH 
GRANT Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

FORMERLY KNOWN 
AS Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00104

06/07/
2019

LEE, JEFFERY 
WILLIAM Person 1

LEE, JEFFERY WILLIAM
and REAL, LAURIE ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

MORRIS, EDNA Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

MORRIS, TOD R Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/
2019

OCCUPANTS OF Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00104

06/07/
2019

REAL, LAURIE 
ANN Person 2

LEE, JEFFERY WILLIAM
and REAL, LAURIE ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00278

06/07/
2019

SALDIVAR, CANDACE 
JO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SALDIVAR, 
CANDACE JO

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00064

06/07/2
019

SHORT, AUSTIN 
LEE Defendant

BLACKWOOD, RACHEL ANN 
vs. SHORT, AUSTIN LEE

ADMINISTRATIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2019-
00004

06/07/2
019

STATE OF 
MISSOURI Plaintiff

STATE OF MISSOURI vs. 
STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR

RECIPROCAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00682

06/07/2
019

STOGSDILL, DAVID 
A. Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
STOGSDILL, DAVID A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2019-
00004

06/07/2
019

STOKES, MARK 
EDWIN Defendant

STATE OF MISSOURI vs. 
STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR

RECIPROCAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00681

06/07/2
019

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
BLACKWELL, TAMARA L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00682

06/07/2
019

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
STOGSDILL, DAVID A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00127

06/07/2
019

TEM PROJECTS 
LLC Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. TEM 
PROJECTS LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FR-2019-
00004

06/07/2
019

UNRUH, TONYA Plaintiff
STATE OF MISSOURI vs. 
STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR

RECIPROCAL
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