Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	AND Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00681	06/07/ 2019	BLACKWELL, TAMARA L. Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BLACKWELL, TAMARA L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00064	06/07/ 2019	BLACKWOOD, RACHEL ANN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BLACKWOOD, RACHEL ANN vs. SHORT, AUSTIN LEE	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	EASTMAN NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00021	06/07/ 2019	ELLIS-JACKSON, PAUL EDWIN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	IN THE MATTER OF ELLIS-JACKSON, PAUL EDWIN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00062	06/07/ 2019	EPPERSON, CLENITH GRANT Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	FORMERLY KNOWN AS Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)		06/07/ 2019	LEE, JEFFERY WILLIAM Person 1	LEE, JEFFERY WILLIAM and REAL, LAURIE ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	MORRIS, EDNA Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	MORRIS, TOD R Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00127	06/07/ 2019	OCCUPANTS OF Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM PROJECTS LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00104	06/07/ 2019	REAL, LAURIE ANN <mark>Person 2</mark>	LEE, JEFFERY WILLIAM and REAL, LAURIE ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00278	06/07/ 2019	SALDIVAR, CANDACE JO Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALDIVAR, CANDACE JO	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2019-	06/07/2	SHORT, AUSTIN	BLACKWOOD, RACHEL ANN	ADMINISTRATIVE
(Newkirk)	00064	019	LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	vs. SHORT, AUSTIN LEE	ORDER
Kay	FR-2019-	06/07/2	STATE OF	STATE OF MISSOURI vs.	RECIPROCAL
(Newkirk)	00004	019	MISSOURI Plaintiff	STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR	
Kay	SC-2019-	06/07/2	STOGSDILL, DAVID	SURE FINANCE vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00682	019	A. Defendant	STOGSDILL, DAVID A.	
Kay	FR-2019-	06/07/2	STOKES, MARK	STATE OF MISSOURI vs.	RECIPROCAL
(Newkirk)	00004	019	EDWIN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00681	06/07/2 019	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BLACKWELL, TAMARA L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00682	06/07/2 019	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. STOGSDILL, DAVID A.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2019-	06/07/2	TEM PROJECTS	EQUITY BANK vs. TEM	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00127	019	LLC Defendant	PROJECTS LLC	
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2019- 00004	06/07/2 019	UNRUH, TONYA Plaintiff	STATE OF MISSOURI vs. STOKES, MARK EDWIN JR	RECIPROCAL